

PROJECT: **Lift Station #1 Discharge Manhole Replacements Project**

CLIENT: **Village of Cassopolis**

BID OPENING: 05/15/2019 @ 10:00 am

No.	Description	Qty.	Unit	Harris ConAg LLC		Selge Construction Co. Inc.		Pajay, Inc.	
				Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
Base Bid									
1	Mobilization, Max, \$5,000.00	1	L.S.	5000.00	\$5,000.00	5000.00	\$5,000.00	5000.00	\$5,000.00
2	Sewer Bypass	1	L.S.	40000.00	\$40,000.00	66880.00	\$66,880.00	12500.00	\$12,500.00
3	4' Dia. Conc. Manhole, Remove	3	EA	4500.00	\$13,500.00	3350.00	\$10,050.00	22750.00	\$68,250.00
4	4' Dia. Conc. Manhole 9'-12'	3	EA	5500.00	\$16,500.00	5940.00	\$17,820.00	11000.00	\$33,000.00
5	Epoxy or Polyurea Manhole Lining	35	V.F.	800.00	\$28,000.00	235.00	\$8,225.00	250.00	\$8,750.00
Base Bid Total					\$103,000.00		\$107,975.00		\$127,500.00